to complete a business combination by way of a transaction that will constitute a reverse takeover of

Brandenburg by the Company (the “Transaction”). The resulting issuer from the Transaction (the “Resulting

Issuer”) will carry on the current business of the Company. In accordance with the terms of the transaction,

the holders of the issued and outstanding shares of the Company will receive 100,987 consolidated

Brandenburg shares for every one Coin analyst share.

c) Subco of Brandenburg Energy Corp., opened a sub receipt offering for gross proceeds of minimum

$750,000 which is anticipated to be oversubscribed. The sub receipts are priced at $0.20 per share and

come with a warrant, excercisable at $0.35 per share, for a period of 2 years from the closing date, subject

to an acceleration clause, as noted in the press release dated May 12, 2021.

C-1

APPENDIX “C”

PRO FORMA FINANCIAL STATEMENTS OF THE RESULTING ISSUER

(As at and for the period ended June 30, 2021, and for the year ended December 31,
2020)

[See attached.]

Coin Analyst UG   June
30., 2021

Brandenburg Energy
May 31, 2021

Proforma
Adjustments

Note
s

Proforma Consolidated
June 30, 2021

$ $

961 19,294 2,488,000 2 2,508,255
479,110 0 479,110

0 13,266 13,266
480,071 32,560 3,000,631

0 10 10
991 0 991

1,151,420 0 1,151,420
1,632,482 32,570 4,153,052

300,932 41,212 342,144
Legal and Transaction 0 0 902,995 2 902,995

278,654 0 278,654
579,586 41,212 902,995 1,523,793

0
0

579,586 41,212 902,995 1,523,793

808 2,761,670 -2,761,670
1,576,363 2
2,015,637 2

49,955 2
853,040 2 4,495,803

Share Premium 84,180 0 0 84,180
FX Translation Reserve -20,317 0 0 -20,317

Reserves 0 1,372,107 -1,372,107 0
0 0 0 0

988,225 (4,142,419) 4,142,419
(2,918,632) -1,930,407

1,052,896 -8,642 1,585,005 2,629,259
1,632,482 32,570 2,488,000 4,153,052

Coin Analyst Statements of Financial Position
(Expressed in Canadian dollars)

Total shareholders' equity
Total liabilities and shareholders'
Nature of operations and going concern

Shareholders' equity
Common share capital

Contributed surplus
Deficit/Surplus

Non-current liabilities

Total liabilities
Long term debt
Lease liability

Cash
Trade and other receivables
Harmonized sales tax recoverable

Assets

Current assets

Liabilities

Trade and other payables, incl bank

Due to related parties

Current liabilities

Non-current assets

Property and equipment
Software

Total assets

Investment

Coin Analyst UG - 6
months ended  June 30,

2021

Brandenburg Energy
Corp.  9 months ended

May 31  2021

Proforma
Adjustments

Notes Proforma Consolidated
June 30, 2021

Revenues
Sales 913,566 913,566

913,566 0 0 913,566
Expenses

Recapitalization cost 0 0 2,015,637 2 2,015,637

Office and general 515,755 41 0 515,796
Professional fees 0 17,012 653,040 2 670,052
Management Fees 0 0 200,000 2 200,000
Consulting 0 0 49,955 49,955
Pubco Fees 0 5,321 0 5,321
Depreciation 52,782 0 0 52,782

568,537 22,374 2,918,632 3,509,543
Operating loss/Gain 345,029 (22,374) (2,918,632) -2,595,977

   Weighted average number of common shares outstanding
537 296,230,273 3 296,230,810

Shares Outstanding - (Proforma Calculted) 537 296,230,273 3 296,230,810
Post Consolidation/Split Ratio 100986.9646x Split 79.0x Rollback 2
Post Consolidated Share Count - Weighted Avg 54,230,000 3,750,225 3 57,980,225
Post Consolidated Share Count - Proforma 54,230,000 3,750,225.00 15,459,775 3 73,440,000

Coin Analyst Statements of Comprehensive Loss (Expressed in Canadian dollars)

Current Assets (Combined) 3,000,631
Less Current Liabilities (Combined) 620,798
Less Adjustments 902,995

Working Capital 1,476,838